SUBJECT NO. AND TI TLE/ CENTRE GENDER

1203 ENGLISH A

SCHOOLS

FURTHER EDUCATI ON
ESTABLI SHVENTS

PRI VATE AND EXTERNAL
CANDI DATES

OTHERS

TOTAL ALL
CANDI DATES
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NO.
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CUMULATI VE NUMBER OF CANDI DATES AT SPECI FI ED GRADES

AND CUMULATI VE PERCENTAGES
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SUBJECT NO. AND TI TLE/ CENTRE GENDER

1204 ENGLISH B

SCHOOLS

FURTHER EDUCATI ON
ESTABLI SHVENTS

PRI VATE AND EXTERNAL
CANDI DATES

OTHERS

TOTAL ALL
CANDI DATES
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NOV 2005 GCSE FULL COURSE

NO.
SAT

37
32
69
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25
45

64
60
124

CUMULATI VE NUMBER OF CANDI DATES AT SPECI FI ED GRADES

AND CUMULATI VE PERCENTAGES
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SUBJECT NO. AND TI TLE/ CENTRE GENDER

1387

MATHEMATI CS

SCHOOLS

FURTHER EDUCATI ON
ESTABLI SHVENTS

PRI VATE AND EXTERNAL
CANDI DATES

OTHERS

TOTAL ALL
CANDI DATES
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NOV 2005 GCSE FULL COURSE

NO.
SAT

7248
7082
14330

295
498
793

102
149
251

108
114
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7753
7843
15596

CUMULATI VE NUMBER OF CANDI DATES AT SPECI FI ED GRADES

AND CUMULATI VE PERCENTAGES

A*

353

4

9

206

2.

9

559

3.

©

WOINNPW 00 »~ W

AE

9

o .
NoO~NEFE NN OO~ UIO IS OCOO0OOCO0OO OO0OO0O0O0OO0o

= -

A

852
11.8
591
8.3
1443
10.1

(o) ONNFROPR PFEPNFR,OO

B

1742
24.0
1361
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63. 6
4119
58. 2
8726
60. 9
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57.7
138
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4506
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6540
90. 2
6361
89. 8
12901
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13688
95.5
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